CITY COUNCIL

CITY OF SAUSALITO
2015 MEETING DATES

MEETINGS CONVENE IN CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS & CONFERENCE ROOM AT 420 LITHO STREET, SAUSALITO CA 94965
City Council meetings generally convene in the Council Chambers at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noticed. Planning Commission meetings and Planning Commission & Historic
Landmarks Board joint meetings generally convene in the Council Chambers at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise noticed. Historic Landmarks Board meetings generally convene in the
Conference Room at 6:30 p.m. unless otherwise noticed.
City Council agenda packet information is available in the Library and at the Administration Department. Planning Commission agenda packet information is available in the Library
and at the Community Development Department. Historic Landmarks Board agenda packet information is available at the Community Development Department.
CITY COUNCIL INFORMATION: (415) 289-4165
PLANNING COMMISSION & HISTORICA LANDMARKS BOARD INFORMATION: (415) 289-4128

Agendas: Posted outside City Hall at the Litho Street entrance or available online at www.ci.sausalito.ca.us

PLANNING
COMMISSION

HISTORIC
LANDMARKS BOARD

Holidays & Election Days

JANUARY Tuesday January 13 Wednesday January 7 Wednesday January 14 Thursday, January 1 New Year's Day
Tuesday January 27 Wednesday January 21 Wednesday January 28 Monday, January 19  MLK Birthday
FEBRUARY Tuesday February 10 Wednesday February 4 Wednesday February 11 Monday, February 16  Presidents’ Day
Tuesday February 24 Wednesday February 18 Wednesday February 25
MARCH Tuesday March 3 Wednesday March 11* Wednesday March 11*
Tuesday March 17 Wednesday March 25 Wednesday March 25
Tuesday April 7 Wednesday April 1** Wednesday April 1**
APRIL Tuesday April 21 Wednesday April 15* Wednesday April 15*
Wednesday April 29 Wednesday April 29
MAY Tuesday May 5 Wednesday May 13 Wednesday May 13 Monday, May 25 Memorial Day
Tuesday May 19 Wednesday May 27 Wednesday May 27
JUNE Tuesday June 2 Wednesday June 10 Wednesday June 10
Tuesday June 16 Wednesday June 24 Wednesday June 24
Tuesday July 7 Wednesday July 15 Wednesday July 15 Friday, July 3 Independence
JULY Tuesday July 21 Wednesday July 29 Wednesday July 29 Day
AUGUST [RECESS] [RECESS] [RECESS] Boards & Committees observe a Recess
SEPTEMBER Tuesday September 1 Wednesday September 9 | Wednesday September 9 | Monday, September 7 Labor Day
Tuesday September 15 | Wednesday September 23 | Wednesday September 23
OCTOBER Tuesday October 6 Wednesday October 14 Wednesday October 14
Tuesday October 20 Wednesday October 28 Wednesday October 28
Tuesday November 10 Wednesday November 4 Wednesday November 4 Tuesday, November 3~ ELECTION DAY
NOVEMBER | Tuesday November 17 | Wednesday November 25 | Wednesday November 25 | Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 27 City Hall Closed
DECEMBER Tuesday December 1 Wednesday December 9 Wednesday December 9 Thursday, December 24  Christmas Eve
Tuesday December 15 Wednesday December 23 | Wednesday December 23 | Fri, December 25 Christmas Day

*Regularly-scheduled joint meeting regarding Ferry Landing Project — Planning Commission & Historic Landmarks Board
**Special joint meeting regarding Ferry Landing Project — Planning Commission & Historic Landmarks Board

City Hall official holiday closures: January 1, January 19, February 16, May 25, July 3, September 7, November 26, November 27, December 24, and December 25.
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